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2021 Ninja H2 SX SE+

PARTS LIST
Throttle

ITEM NAME
CAP (Ref # 11065)

CAP (Ref # 11065)

DUCT,AIR FUNNEL,#2&#3 (Ref # 14073)
DUCT,AIR FUNNEL,#1&#4 (Ref # 14073A)
INSULATOR (Ref # 16073)
THROTTLE-ASSY (Ref # 16163)
THROTTLE-ASSY (Ref # 16163A)
SENSOR,BOOST (Ref # 21176)

HARNESS (Ref # 26031)

PIPE-COMP (Ref # 31064)
NOZZLE-INJECTION (Ref # 49033)
PIPE-INJECTION (Ref # 49056)

FITTING (Ref # 92005)

FITTING (Ref # 92005)

RING-O,INJECTION NOZZLE (Ref # 92055)
RING-O (Ref # 92055A)

RING-O (Ref # 92055B)

RING-O (Ref # 92055C)
SPRING,THROTTLE STOP SCREW (Ref # 92144)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X28 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154A)
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

SCREW (Ref # 92172)

SCREW,PIPE INJECTION (Ref # 92172A)
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173B)

PART NUMBER

11065-0904
11065-0904
14073-0883
14073-0887
16073-0825
16163-0957
16163-1139
21176-3777
26031-2334
31064-0674
49033-0564
49056-0037
92005-1380
92005-1380
92055-0124
92055-0761
92055-0817
92055-0840
92144-1674
92154-1451
92154-1568
92161-0673
92172-0156
92172-0828
92173-1420
92173-1420
92173-1421
92173-1421
92173-1470
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

&~ BN 0N AP BN BN B2 R, NN

= W
% 3



2021 Ninja H2 SX SE+

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PARTS LIST

Throttle

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
TUBE,3.2X7.4X30 (Ref # 92191) 92191-1550 2
TUBE,3.2X7.4X40 (Ref # 92191A) 92191-1551 1
TUBE,3.2X7.4X115 (Ref # 92192) 92192-0131 1
TUBE,3.2X7.4X45 (Ref # 92192A) 92192-1445 2
TUBE,3.2X7.4X75 (Ref # 92192B) 92192-1446 1
TUBE,3.5X7.5X70 (Ref # 92192C) 92192-1447 1
TUBE (Ref # 92192D) 92192-1492 1
TUBE (Ref # 92192E) 92192-1493 1
TUBE,3.5X7.5X40 (Ref # 92192F) 92192-1494 4
TUBE,3.5X7.5X115 (Ref # 92192G) 92192-1495 1
WASHER,PILOT AIR SCREW (Ref # 92200) 92200-1564 4
WASHER (Ref # 92200A) 92200-3807 4
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