



# 2021 Ninja H2 SX SE+

## PARTS LIST

### Throttle

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CAP (Ref # 11065)	11065-0904	4
CAP (Ref # 11065)	11065-0904	8
DUCT,AIR FUNNEL,#2&#3 (Ref # 14073)	14073-0883	2
DUCT,AIR FUNNEL,#1&#4 (Ref # 14073A)	14073-0887	2
INSULATOR (Ref # 16073)	16073-0825	4
THROTTLE-ASSY (Ref # 16163)	16163-0957	1
THROTTLE-ASSY (Ref # 16163A)	16163-1139	1
SENSOR,BOOST (Ref # 21176)	21176-3777	2
HARNESS (Ref # 26031)	26031-2334	1
PIPE-COMP (Ref # 31064)	31064-0674	1
NOZZLE-INJECTION (Ref # 49033)	49033-0564	4
PIPE-INJECTION (Ref # 49056)	49056-0037	2
FITTING (Ref # 92005)	92005-1380	7
FITTING (Ref # 92005)	92005-1380	4
RING-O,INJECTION NOZZLE (Ref # 92055)	92055-0124	4
RING-O (Ref # 92055A)	92055-0761	2
RING-O (Ref # 92055B)	92055-0817	4
RING-O (Ref # 92055C)	92055-0840	4
SPRING,THROTTLE STOP SCREW (Ref # 92144)	92144-1674	4
BOLT,SOCKET,5X28 (Ref # 92154)	92154-1451	7
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-1568	8
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0673	2
SCREW (Ref # 92172)	92172-0156	4
SCREW,PIPE INJECTION (Ref # 92172A)	92172-0828	4
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-1420	30
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-1420	18
CLAMP (Ref # 92173A)	92173-1421	4
CLAMP (Ref # 92173A)	92173-1421	8
CLAMP (Ref # 92173B)	92173-1470	2

# 2021 Ninja H2 SX SE+

## PARTS LIST

### Throttle

**Kawasaki**

Let the Good Times Roll®

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
TUBE,3.2X7.4X30 (Ref # 92191)	92191-1550	2
TUBE,3.2X7.4X40 (Ref # 92191A)	92191-1551	1
TUBE,3.2X7.4X115 (Ref # 92192)	92192-0131	1
TUBE,3.2X7.4X45 (Ref # 92192A)	92192-1445	2
TUBE,3.2X7.4X75 (Ref # 92192B)	92192-1446	1
TUBE,3.5X7.5X70 (Ref # 92192C)	92192-1447	1
TUBE (Ref # 92192D)	92192-1492	1
TUBE (Ref # 92192E)	92192-1493	1
TUBE,3.5X7.5X40 (Ref # 92192F)	92192-1494	4
TUBE,3.5X7.5X115 (Ref # 92192G)	92192-1495	1
WASHER,PILOT AIR SCREW (Ref # 92200)	92200-1564	4
WASHER (Ref # 92200A)	92200-3807	4